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DR A P.Js ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS
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Bachelor of Tachnnluigy - Third Year
Mechanical Engineering
Name of Candidate ~ SANTOSH KUMAR
Father's Name RAKESH KUMAR
Name of Institution - SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERINGS TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD

Serial No.; 5154315729
Roll No.. 1516240098
Enroliment No.: 151624033989
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Fifth Semester

Sixth Semester

Maximum Marks
Sess Exam Total
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Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Marks Obtained
Sess Exam Total

Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Maximum Marks
Sess Exam Total

Marks Obtained
Sess Exam Total

e
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NMESO1
NMESD2
NMESD3
NMESD4
NMES0S
NHUSO1

Machin Design-|

Kinematics of Machines

Manufacturing Sclence & Technology I|

Heat & Mass Transfer

|.C. Engines & Compressors

Engineenng Economics
PRACTICAL

Machin Design-l Lab

Seminar

Manufactunng & Technology | Lab

Heat & Mass Transfer Lab

Ganeral Proficiency
TOTAL

025 050 075
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 O75

019 031 050
032 036 068
034 047 081
036 041 077
030 055 085
015 030 045

NHUB01
NMED14
NMED21
NMEBDZ
NMEG03
NMEGQ4

Industrial Management

Mechatronics

Fiuld Machinery

Machine Design-II

Dynamics of Machines

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
PRACTICAL

Fluid Machinery Lab

Machine Dasign-||

Theory of Machines Lab

Refrigeralion & Air Conditioning Lab

025 050 075
050 100 150
025 050 075
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150

022 022 044
040 052 082
021 025 046
037 044 (81
038 041 079
035 058 094
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NMESS1
NMES52
NMES53
NMESS4

020 030
050 —
020 030
020 030

0s0
050
050
050

017
044
017
014

025
00D
025
021

042
044
042
035

NMEBS1
NMEBSZ
NMEG53
NMEGS4

020
020

030
030
030
030

050
050
050
050

026
023
0z7
026

043
040
045
043
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NGP501 050 —

590

D50 | 044 — D44

02 311 613

NGPED1  General Proficiency

TOTAL

050 o

B48

B2 344
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Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks
Fifth Semester

Carry Over (if any)
Subject(s) Code

Sixth Semester Grand Total
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613/1000 648/1000 1261/2000
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